
DATE MEETING
Thursday, September 5, 2024 VCU BOV New Board Member Orientation

Thursday, September 12, 2024 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, September 13, 2024 VCU BOV Committees and Board

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 BOV/BOD Reunion
Thursday, October 24, 2024 VCU BOV Retreat

Thursday, December 12, 2024 VCU BOV Committees 
Friday, December 13, 2024 VCU BOV Committees and Board

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 VCU BOV Scholarship Committee
VCU BOV Nominating Committee

Thursday, March 20, 2025 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, March 21, 2025 VCU BOV Committees and Board

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 VCU BOV Enrollment Workshop
VCU BOV Budget Workshop
VCUHS BOD & VCU BOV Joint Meeting

Thursday, May 8, 2025 VCU BOV Committees
Friday, May 9, 2025 VCU BOV Committees and Board

Friday, June 20, 2025 VCU BOV Special Meeting, if needed


